
 
 Tele/Fax 01997-244049 

E-mail: ceo-bda@jk.gov.in 
GOVT. OF U.T OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 
TOURISM DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 
 
 

  
 
 

EXTENSION NOTICE/CORRIGENDUM   
  

Subject:-Completion of balance work of 1st floor of Tourist Convention  
               Centre Teligarh Bhadarwah. 
 
Reference:-This office e-NIT No. 01 of 05/2020. 
  

          Due to technical error, the date for upload/download of the Tender 
documents as  invited vide this office E-NIT as referred  above is here by extended 
and re-scheduled as under:- 
1 Last date and time for submission of online 

bid.   
07-07-2020 up to  1600 
hours 

2 Date  and  time of  opening  of  financial bid 
online  

10-07-2020  at 1300 
hours  

“Please read item No. 21 of BOQ under column units as sqm instead of sft and 
item No 22 of BOQ under column units as sft  instead of sqm”  
The timber items shall be paid only after due testing of timber used, from the 
concerned agencies. 
All other general terms and conditions remain the same as advertise vide this office 
e-NIT as referred above. 
                Sd/- 

Executive Engineer 
Tourism Dev. Authority 

Bhadarwah 
No:  BDA/2020-21/20-27                                         
Dated:- 27-06-2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:ceo-bda@jk.gov.in


 
 Tele/Fax 01997-244049 

E-mail: ceo-bda@jk.gov.in 
GOVT. OF U.T OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 
TOURISM DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 
 

 
                 No: BDA/2020-21/28 
                      Dated:27-06-2020 

The Joint Director, 
Department of Information, 
Jammu. 
 
Subject:- Publication of  Corrigendum 
 
Sir, 
        Kindly find enclosed herewith corrigendum for wide publication in two leading 

English dailies with highest circulation in UT of Jammu and Kashmir. 

 

               Sd/- 
Executive Engineer 

Tourism Dev. Authority 
Bhadarwah 

 
 
 
 

 

mailto:ceo-bda@jk.gov.in

	/UGOVT. OF U.T OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
	/OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER,
	EXTENSION NOTICE/CORRIGENDUM

	/UGOVT. OF U.T OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
	/OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER,

